
12 月

1 (水)

2 (木)

3 (金)

4 (土)

5 (日) 書楽

6 (月)

7 (火)

8 (水)

9 (木)

10 (金)

11 (土)

12 (日) 書楽

13 (月)

14 (火)

15 (水)

16 (木)

17 (金)

18 (土)

19 (日) 書楽

20 (月)

21 (火)

22 (水)

23 (木)

24 (金)

25 (土)

26 (日)

27 (月)

28 (火)
29 (水)
30 (木)
31 (金)

パソコン
サークル

大正琴さつき会
南部地域包括
支援センター

花日和くりくり

モカスクエアーズ KID'S空手
バトンスタジ
オTeamNico

キアヌマスオ

重田洋裁
同好会

楽彩会

KID'S空手

くりくり 花日和

スポーツウェル
ネス吹矢柏クラ

ブ

アレンジミ
ルフルール

ニットサロン
ラレーヌ まきば会 ワイワイ健身会

南部地区青少
年健全育成推
進協議会

花日和

999番傘川柳会

柏ブリッジ
サークル

休　　　　　館　　　　　日

スポーツ吹矢
柏ほのぼの

マスターマック
ウクレレ倶楽部

柏市福祉
ワーカーズ

南部地域包括
支援センター 楽彩会

書楽

さわやか自彊術

KID'S空手

ヨガポカ さわやか自彊術

キアヌマスオ

スポーツ吹矢
柏ほのぼの

マスターマック
ウクレレ倶楽部

2021

楽彩会

パソコン
サークル

ニットサロン
ラレーヌ まきば会

重田洋裁
同好会

くりくり

南部地域包括
支援センター

花日和

AT・CA ヨガポカ

にこにこサロン
柏市認知症の人
と家族の会

メーク健康麻雀くらぶ

柏ブリッジ
サークル

休　　　　　館　　　　　日

AT・CA ヨガポカ さわやか自彊術

スポーツウェル
ネス吹矢柏クラ

ブ

バトンスタジオ
TeamNico キアヌマスオ

スポーツ吹矢
柏ほのぼの

9:00～18：00営業／貸出なし

休　　　　　館　　　　　日

柏ブリッジ
サークル まきカラ友

休　　　　　館　　　　　日

AT・CA 柏市役所　保険年金課

スポーツ吹矢
柏ほのぼの

パソコン
サークル

アレンジミ
ルフルール

柏ブリッジ
サークル まきカラ友

ニットサロン
ラレーヌ

9：00～12：00 12：00～15：00 15：00～18：00 18：00～21：00 9：00～12：00 12：00～15：00 15：00～18：00 18：00～21：00

会議室1 会議室2


